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4 OFICIO DE NOTAS- HAMILTON BARROS 554 3 DISBARRA 

4 OFICIO DE NOTAS- HAMILTON BARROS 

A MARTINS VIDROS LTDA 

3.910 

586 

3 

3 

SPACE 

BARRAFOR 

ABOLICAO VEICULOS LTDA 685 3 DISBARRA 

ACCIOLY SA IMPORTACAO E COMERCIO 13.584 3 BARRAFOR 

ACCIOLY SA IMPORTACAO E COMERCIO 411.931 3 DIRIJA 

AC ÉTRICA COMERCIO & REPRESENTACOES LTDA 2.930 3 DIRIJA 

ACIR ADMINISTRACAO S/A 

AD W_EAR PRODUTOS AUTOMOTIVOS LTDA 

9.275 

100 

3 

3 

BARRAFOR 

SPACE 

AGENCIA DE CORREIOS FRANQUEADA RIO DAS PEDRAS 137 3 BARRAFOR 

Ú A BRANCA ENCOMENDAS LTDA 92 3 DIRIJA 

,ALCATEIA ENGENHARIA DE SISTEMAS LTDA 2.161 3 KLAHN 

AL EU COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL LTDA 931 3 DIRIJA 

AM-SANEAMENTO LTDA. 550 3 DIRIJA 

AMA-SAN EALTDA. -MENTO 550 3 DISBARRA 

AMBRA IMPORTADORA E EXPORTADORA LTDA 5.997 3 KLAHN 

I AMERICAS BARRA RIO LTDA 

AMM_ON COMERCIO DE EQUIP. E PECAS LTDA 

80.022 

1.330 

3 

3 

DIRIJA 

BARRAFOR 

AMMON COMERCIO DE EQUIP. E PECAS LTDA 1.428 3 DISBARRA 

'AMMON COMERCIO DE EQUIP. E PECAS LTDA 2.571 3 SPACE 

AMPLA ENERGIA E SERVICOS S.A 6.258 3 KLAHN 

AI  RT QUALITY SEVIÇOS AUTOMOTIVOS LTDA 

ART QUALITY SEVIÇOS AUTOMOTIVOS LTDA 

'ASPEN COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE AUTOMOVEIS LTDA 

A SSSS OC BRASILEIRA CONC RENAULTABRARE 

740 

1.660 

198 

12.020 

3 

3 

3 

3 

BARRAFOR 

SPACE 

DIRIJA 

SPACE 

[ASSOCIAÇÃO REDE PETRO RIO 120 3 KLAHN 

'ASTRONIC INDUSTRIA AERONAUTICA LTDA 404 3 SPACE 

AUTENTICIS CONSULTORIA DE SISTEMAS E MARKETING LTDA 1.103 3 BARRAFOR 

A ÉNTICIS CONSULTORIA DE SISTEMAS E MARKETING LTDA 4.187 3 DIRIJA 

A ÉNTICIS CONSULTORIA DE SISTEMAS E MARKETING LTDA 160 3 SPACE 

AUTO CENTER 601 DOS ACESSÓRIOS LTDA 414 3 BARRAFOR 

AG 0 IGUACU LTDA 
1-- 

298 3 DISBARRA 

0 



iAUTO MECANICA BOM TEMPO LTDA 

AUTO MECANICA CARVALHO RAMOS 

!AUTO OFICINA CANAA LTDA 

775 

840 

1.450 

3 

3 

3 

KLAHN 

BARRAFOR 

DIRIJA 

Ar UTO PARTS PISKAO DE CASCADURA LTDA 	- 4.172 3 DIRIJA 

AUTO PARTS PISKAO DE CASCADURA LTDA 290 3 DISBARRA 

¡AUTO PECAS LAGOINHA DE SAO GONCALO LTDA 989 3 DIRIJA 

AUTO PECAS RIO CASTRO DAIRE LTDA 128 3 BARRAFOR 

A~ 	PECAS RIO CASTRO DAIRE LTDA 

( AUTO POSTO ALVORADA RIO LTDA 

CAUTO POSTO ALVORADA RIO LTDA 

AUTO SOCORRO DOIS FLAVIOS 

415 

940 

1.575 

3 

3 

3 

DISBARRA 

DISBARRA 

SPACE 

1.700 3 KLAHN 

AUTOMETALSA 1.477 3 BARRAFOR 

AZZURRA PARIS VEICULOS LTDA 93 3 SPACE 

BANACH FERRAMENTAS LTDA 439 3 SPACE 

BANCO BBM 3.951.532 3 BARRAFOR 

¡BANCO BRADESCO 

BANCO BRADESCO 

BANCO CITIBANK 

500.000 

3.131.693 

4.206.764 

3 

3 

3 

BARRAFOR 

SPACE 

BARRAFOR 

BANCO   CITIBANK 4.515.140 3 DISBARRA 

,BANCO  DO BRASIL _ 2.164.192 3 BARRAFOR 

, BANCO DO BRASIL 11.230.855 3 DIRIJA 

BANCO   DO BRASIL 

BBANCO DO BRASIL 

1.834.257 

3.396.133 

3 

3 

DIRIJA 

DISBARRA 

BANCO DO BRASIL 894.966 3 SPACE 

BANCO FIBRA 2.692.575 3 BARRAFOR 

BANCO FIBRA 
r- 

 8.144.603 3 DIRIJA 

'BANCO FIBRA 3.782.719 3 DISBARRA 

BANCO FIBRA 2.870.234 3 SPACE 

BANCO FIBRA 6.970.234 3 KLAHN 

HSBC _BANCO 8.184.067 3 BARRAFOR 

BANCO HSBC 3.969.534 3 DIRIJA 

BANCO HSBC _ 12.761.332 3 DIRIJA 

BANCO HSBC 644.513 3 DISBARRA 

o 



BANCO HSBC 4.622.611 3 SPACE 

BANCO HSBC 4.609.653 3 KLAHN 
BANCO INDUSVAL & PARTNERS 5.300.000 3 DIRIJA 

BANCO  INDUSVAL & PARTNERS 1.000.000 3 SPACE 
BANCO INDUSVAL & PARTNERS 1.000.000 3 KLAHN 

BANCO ITAU  

,
BANCO ITAU  

16.012.867 

510.300 

3 

3 

BARRAFOR 

DIRIJA 

B~ ANÇOITAU 26.673.032 3 DIRIJA 

BANCOITAU 

BANCO ITAU 

2.324.692 

7.504.735 

3 

3 

DISBARRA 

DISBARRA 

BANCO ITAU  510.300 3 SPACE 

BANCOITAU 510.300 3 KLAHN 

BANCO PANAMERICANO 3.500.000 3 BARRAFOR 

BANCO PANAMERICANO 3.500.000 3 DIRIJA 

BANCO PANAMERICANO 972.879 3 GRANBARRA 

BANCO  PINE  6.423.902 3 BARRAFOR 

BANCO PINE 3.959.904 3 DIRIJA 

BANCO PINE_ 3.834.009 3 SPACE 

BANCO  SAFRA  2.111.161 3 BARRAFOR 

BANCO SAFRA 991.637 3 DIRIJA 

BANCO SAFRA 

BANCO   SAFRA 
F 

15.935.001 

9.577.554 

3 

3 

DIRIJA 

DISBARRA  

,
BANCO ANCO SAFRA 

BANCO SAFRA 

733.351 

3.106.835 

3 

3 

SPACE 

KLAHN 

BANCO SANTANDER 
r-- 

9.495.124 3 BARRAFOR 

BANCO SANTANDER 15.209.322 3 DIRIJA 

BANCO SANTANDER 7.600.564 3 DISBARRA 

BANCO SANTANDER  1.436.580 3 KLAHN 

BANCO VOTORANTIM 2.600.176 3 BARRAFOR 

BANCO VOTORANTIM 4.007.961 3 DIRIJA 

BANCO VOTORANTIM 388.793 3 DISBARRA 

BARRAFIX CO MERCIO DE P ECAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA 1.470 3 DIRIJA 

BARRAFIX COMERCIO DE PECAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA 872 31 SPACE 

1-~_ 


